
  
   

    

     

     

 

 

 

   
  

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

SFMNP Local Area Agency on Aging Contacts 
AAA # County Name Phone Number Email Address 

1 Del Norte, Humboldt A1AA Receptionist 707-442-3763 seniorinfo@a1aa.org 

2 Lassen, Modoc, Trinity, Siskiyou, 
Shasta Andrea Sutton 530-842-1687 fiscal@psa2.org 

3 Butte, Colusa, Glenn, Tehama, 
Plumas Crystal Oney 530-898-6768 coney@csuchico.edu 

4 Nevada - Grass Valley Area Gold Country Community Services 530-273-4961 ngrimes@goldcountryservices.org 

4 Sutter, Yuba Taja Payne 916-710-8371 tpayne@agencyonaging4.org 

5 Marin Jenna Ray 415-747-7219 jray@marincounty.org 

6 San Francisco Tiffany Dang 925-917-2600 tiffany.dang@sfgov.org 

7 Contra Costa Ana Bagtas 925-655-0771 abagtas@ehsd.cccounty.us 

8 San Mateo Anna Sawamura 650-713-8610 asawamura@smcgov.org 

9 Alameda Jennifer Stephens-Pierre 510-577-1966 jspierre@acgov.org 

11 San Joaquin Carmen Matty-Cervantes 209-468-1422 Cmatty-cervantes@sjgov.org 

12 Alpine, Amador, Calaveras, 
Mariposa, Tuolumne Kristin Millhoff 209-532-6272 x200 kristin@area12.org 

13 San Benito, Santa Cruz Caren Dix 831-688-0400 x118 carend@seniorscouncil.org 

15 Kings, Tulare Bonnie Quiroz 559-972-0323 bquiroz@tularecounty.ca.gov 

17 San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara Front Desk 805-925-9554 seniors@centralcoastseniors.org 

18 Ventura Assistance & Info 805-477-7300 senior.nutrition@ventura.org 

19 LA county Kwan Yeung 323-382-7806 kyeung@ad.lacounty.gov 

20 San Bernardino Breanna Parker 760-228-5397 breanna.parker@hss.sbcounty.gov 

21 Riverside Rachel Peterson 951-867-3863 RPeterson@rivco.org 

22 Orange Christina Diaz 714-480-6450 areaagencyonaging@occr.ocgov.com 

23 San Diego Charli Brand 619-613-6133 charli.brand@sdcounty.ca.gov 

25 LA city Info & Assistance 213-482-7252 age.webinfo@lacity.org 

26 Lake, Mendocino Virginia Peeke 707-995-4652 virginia.peeke@lakecountyca.gov 

27 Sonoma CB Wohl 707-565-5930 cwohl@schsd.org 

28 Solano Chelo Gonzalez 925-871-9697 cgonzalez@foodbankccs.org 

29 El Dorado Jordan Brushia 530-621-6251 jordan.brushia@edcgov.us 

30 Stanislaus Jill Erickson 209-525-4611 ericksj@stancounty.com 

31 Merced Rocio Jones 209-385-7550 x7401 Rocio.Jones2@countyofmerced.com 

32 Monterey Rosamary Munoz 831-755-4465 munozr1@co.monterey.ca.us 

33 Kern Martin Reynoso 661-868-1061 reynosom@kerncounty.com 
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